Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05096521

Able Lofts Limited

| / We

Gordon Smythe Goldie
Bulman House

Regent Centre, Gosforth
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE3 3LS

Allan David Kelly
Bulman House

Regent Centre, Gosforth
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE3 LS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 22 February 2013

Signed 7// / "/W”‘-

Date 22 February 2013

Tait Walker

Bulman House

Regent Centre, Gosforth
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE3 3LS

Ref 11227/GSG/ADK/KP/AG/CH

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technolegy Limited Glasgow

Insolv

WEDNESDAY

For Official Use

*AZ2347GNE"
Ad1 #80

27/02/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule’4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Able Lofts Limited

on the 22 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated Iin this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name NQ, HA‘Zﬁ Vo owoaTTR/

Signed M i\OVCAA#O
Dated 98-'\. f;'\ \ ?3




Able Lofts Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.

Motor Vehicle 4,612 00 2,500 00
Book Debts 777 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,500 00

SlgnatureH \/\M Dat@l&\l }%




Able Lofts Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,50000
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
RPO Arrears & Holiday Pay 2,000 00
2,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 500 Q0
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
500 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500 00
Debhts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 500 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 500 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 24,174 88
Notice Pay & Redundancy Pay 8,000 00
Natwest Bank 18,494 50
50,669 38
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (50,169 38)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (50,169 38)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (50,170 38)

Signature M \%‘7—/’\‘\ ﬁ Dat !




1€ 01 £10T Areniqa4 77

10 €107 124 108 SdI

130 | a8eg

Uy )

88 PLIPT Buieio, sarnuy pi
Jd8
Sl ¥bI°l ZTVH 19519W0g TIA0 X “YIed SSaUNsng JUOISPUNOH ‘ONUsAY Peajy ‘9snol spell ‘3¢ peaH N 2pel], XIMaI§ 701D
QL 77T NSL 673N ‘Teap puy suk] ‘Spiays quoN “jred ssauisng ol ‘Aep UolQ ‘17 11U saijddng ucue[nsuj suk], 101D
€9 8HLC1 €16 £CAN “Teay puy uk [ “SP[aLys ynog ‘ave(d NI ‘1 Nuf) SUIRd S1ARK] 00LD
vE 84T S 9N ‘UopuoT 1§ YSIH Ae3YTIH ‘g- P11 sdeg 29 syorS URUIAYS 00S0
00 068°1 vdL TN 189\ PUy SUA] ‘auk] uod() 3[ISEOMAN ‘S1B)SH [ELUSNPU YIImsurlg PyTYRd V N 00ND
99 1€¥°1 4L HAN ‘Teap, puy auk ] ‘QuAL-uodp-a)ISeomaN Py POOMSIONT YR SSIUISNE 1S AND 201} UOXIN Uyof 001D
000 ZZ1 86AN ‘aui] uodn apseamaN ‘uojuaqBuo ‘Aousajosu] uonNgLIUo;) [N INUIAFY PUBjU] 101D
000 ONE ITMN ‘Uopuo ‘peoy uoisng 987 ‘IIMOJ U0ISNT ‘I00[] PIE *SaNLINDAG 29 AJUSAJOSU] SWIOSNY) 39 SNUaAYY WH 001D
£0 781 0L AN ..EOB puvy MEA.H .QEC.. ﬂOQD S[ISEIMIN .uuobm g .mb.:UU JPRI] JMISBIMIN .V nun oﬁmmu.ﬁuz bo:._o—. SUIpMOH 10HD
MSP
000 [$71 “Spaaf 19a0§ uoqst] [ ¢ “9snoH Ipse) ‘ool g ‘Hun dueijdwor) ASUsA[OSU] [pUCTIEN LVA - sWwoisn) 2g anuaAady A H 00HD
000 WML TIHA Y3mquipg ‘peoy [1amApe-T 3snoH [JamApe-] wawiodwy jo yusunredag 000
6 59L°1 ALQ [TAN “Teap puy sui] ‘pestfsslen) ‘onuaAy YIUsAd[q ‘UnoD) se[dno( ‘g 1un SJOIQUISI(T 3|1 JIWERIS)) 000D
€L 0rsS‘l NL6 Z}AN ‘Teap puy auk] ‘audj uodp) apsesomap ‘a1eisd [ernsnpuj arenbg uoiuag SIUBYDIAIA FUIJOOY uoung 1090
000 WA [HJ ‘ureyIng ‘meoy 251apiack] ‘emesdg Suipel] weyn( ‘p 1uauntedac] Id 19 009D
3 SSAIPPV amep Ay

s10y1pax) Augdwo)) - g
P3N sYoY Qv
e NEL




